SLB-Langstreckenmeisterschaft Bahn (Saarlouis) am 08.04.200

2000 Meter

Pos. Name

1.
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Rauland, Daniel
Zimmer, Tobias
Klein, Nils

von Ehr

Ullinger, Kathrin
Trenz, Stephanie
Britz, Gabriel
Lucas, Christopher
Kohler, Ricarda
Asaro, Maik
Thome, Simeon
Kleser, Andreas
Bubel, Christian
Haase, Laura
Woérner, Sebastian
Feuchtner, Daniel
Asaro, Jacqueline
Ollinger, Christian
Christ, Laura
Haase, Julia
Heylmann, Andrea
Di Leonardis
Sperber, Evelyn
Stirmer, Annabelle
Slawik, Sebastian
Renn, Sarah
Gobel, Ribanna
Schank, Kathrin
Kohl, Pascal
Minchen, Sarah
Kiefer, Maren
Bura, Carola
Schirra, Hannah
Mrohs, Sandra
Wagner, Katja
Scheibel, Jenny
Adelsberger, Christiane
Schmitt, Daniel
Sauer, Lisa
Reiber, Susanne
Kratz, Kerstin
Lembert, VaneRa(aW)
Helfen, Sarah(aW)
Prinz, Kerstin(aW)
Prinz, Kristina(aW)
Schldr, Caroline(aW)
Derr, Katharina
Jahr, Kerstin(aW)

Verein/Ort

LAC Saarlouis

TV Ludweiler

TV EIm

LAC Saarlouis

SC Friedrichsthal

LSG 98 Kollertal

LSG Saarbriicken-Sulzbachtal
LG DJK Erbach-SG St. Ingbert
LG DJK Erbach-SG St. Ingbert
LAC Saarlouis

LV Merzig

LV Merzig

TV Kirkel

TV Piesbach

TV Kirkel

TV Wiesbach

LAC Saarlouis

LV Merzig

LC Rehlingen

TV Piesbach

SC Friedrichsthal

LV Merzig

LV Merzig

LSG 98 Kollertal

LAC Saarlouis

TV EIm

LG Berus

LG Reimsbach

LG DJK Erbach-SG St. Ingbert
LAC Saarlouis

TV EIm

LV Merzig

TV Piesbach

TV EIm

LG Reimsbach-Oppen

LV Merzig

LV Merzig

LG Reimsbach-Oppen

TV EIm

LV Merzig

LG DJK Erbach-SG St. Ingbert
LG DJK Erbach-SG St. Ingbert
LG DJK Erbach-SG St. Ingbert
TV Wiesbach

TV Wiesbach

TV Wiesbach

LSG 98 Kollertal

LTF Kollertal

Pl./AK
1.M13
2.M13
1.M12
1.wW14
1.wW15
2.W15
2.M12
3.M13
2.W14
3.M12
4.M12
4.M13
5.M12
1.wW12
6.M12
7.M12
1.w13
5.M13
3.W14
2.W12
4.W14
5.wW14
2.W13
6.W14
6.M13
3.W13
7.W14
4.W13
8.M12
5.W13
3.W12
3.W15
6.W13
4.W12
5.W12
8.W14
7.W13
7.M13
6.W12
7.W12
9.W14
0.W12
0.W12
0.W12
0.W12
0.W13
0.W13
0.W13

Zeit
07:01,21
07:01,41
07:11,43
07:17,90
07:21,42
07:23,48
07:24,34
07:26,00
07:28,02
07:29,20
07:30,19
07:37,05
07:40,07
07:41,28
07:46,96
07:47,77
07:52,09
07:52,51
07:53,40
07:54,10
08:02,57
08:06,69
08:06,85
08:11,07
08:12,29
08:13,19
08:13,98
08:15,10
08:16,75
08:17,81
08:19,50
08:25,51
08:36,60
08:38,21
08:41,15
08:42,90
08:52,27
08:53,44
08:55,84
09:15,90
09:47,03
08:48,08
08:27,96
07:50,70
07:49,42
07:56,46
07:40,15
07:13,96
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SLB-Langstreckenmeisterschaft Bahn (Saarlouis) am 08.04.200

3000 Meter
Pos. Name
1. Tholey, Patrick
2.  Rupp, Carsten
3. Hoffmann, Kevin
4.  Wilbert, Matthias
5. Becker, Bastian
6. Jung, Jonas
7. Heyen, David
8. Matuschyk, Marius
9. Tonjes, Hendrik
10. Kircher, Fabian
11. Beining, Tobias
12. Reichardt, Tobias
13. Petrik, Julian
14. Sieger, Christopher
15. Zickwolf, Barbara
16. Helfen, Myriam
17. Fleischhauer, Jens
18. Gorges, Matthias
19. Fortunato, Corinna
20. Bodewig, Lukas
21. Gimmler, Christina

Verein/Ort

LV Merzig

LAC Saarlouis

LTF Kollertal

ATSV Saarbriicken

LG DJK Erbach-SG St. Ingbert
LAC Saarlouis

LAC Saarlouis

LV Merzig

LG DJK Erbach-SG St. Ingbert
LTF Kollertal

LV Merzig

LG DJK Erbach-SG St. Ingbert
ATSV Saarbricken

LAC Saarlouis

LC Rehlingen

LG DJK Erbach-SG St. Ingbert
SC Friedrichsthal

LSG Saarlouis

BoruRia Neunkirchen

LTF Kollertal

LV Merzig

PI./AK
1.M15
2.M15
3.M15
4.M15
5.M15
1.M14
2.M14
6.M15
3.M14
4.M14
5.M14
6.M14
7.M15
7.M14

1.WJugA
2.WJugA
8.M14
8.M15
3.WJugA
9.M14
4. WJugA

Zeit
10:31,19
10:31,62
10:34,20
10:35,30
10:36,89
10:37,29
10:39,47
10:44,35
10:46,67
10:51,51
10:52,69
10:54,68
11:24,86
11:27,29
11:39,75
12:06,34
12:32,02
12:39,23
13:10,70
13:29,96
14:45,39
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SLB-Langstreckenmeisterschaft Bahn (Saarlouis) am 08.04.200

5 Kilometer

Pos. Name Verein/Ort PI./AK Zeit
1. Neuschwander, Florian LG Saar 1.MJugA 15:07,22
2. Wischner, Michael SC Friedrichsthal 2.MJugA 16:09,56
3. Koch, Thomas LAC Saarlouis 3.MJugA 16:20,72
4. Schmitt, Johannes LG Saar 4.MJugA 16:37,95
5. Bickel, J6rn LC Rehlingen 5.MJugA 16:43,55
6. Bach, Daniel LAC Saarlouis 6.MJugA 17:20,08
7. Sieber, Sebastian LG DJK Erbach-SG St. Ingbert 7.MJugA 17:20,48
8. Freynhofer, Sebastian LAC Saarlouis 8.MJugA 18:09,13
9. Both, Thomas LAC Saarlouis 9.MJugA 23:01,44
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SLB-Langstreckenmeisterschaft Bahn (Saarlouis) am 08.04.200

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name
1. GroB, Stefan
2. Rau, Stephan
3. Hilt, Markus
4. Miller, Rainer
5. Knickenberg, Alfred
6. Burkhardt, Dieter
7. Czaja, Arnold
8. Altmeyer, Patrick
9. Gartner, Michael
10. Jakob, Jorg
11. Mechenbier, Christof
12. Alles, Werner
13. HooR, Jorg
14. Hartmann, Patrik
15. Huibsch, Alexander
16. Brocker, Stefan
17. Schedler, Michaela
18. Ruppert, Margret
19. Bauer, Stephanie
20. Schafer, Tanja
21. Hahn, Andrea
22. Kilein, Christine
23. Seel, Claudia
24. Mechenbier, Stefanie
25. Herzog, Marion
26. Wirbel, Barbara

Verein/Ort

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
LC Rehlingen

LC Rehlingen

LTF Marpingen

SV Saar 05 Saarbriicken
SV Saar 05 Saarbriicken
SV Saar 05 Saarbriicken
SV Saar 05 Saarbricken
SV Saar 05 Saarbricken
SV Saar 05 Saarbricken
SV Saar 05 Saarbricken
LTF Marpingen

LTF Marpingen
Bisttal-Runners

LC Rehlingen

LSG 98 Kdllertal

LTF Marpingen

LC Saucony Saar

LG DJK Erbach-SG St. Ingbert
LTF Marpingen

SV Saar 05 Saarbriicken
LTF Marpingen

TV Kirkel

SV Saar 05 Saarbriicken
SV Saar 05 Saarbriicken
LTF Marpingen

Pl./AK
1M
2.M
3.M
4.M
5M
6.M
M
8.M
9I.M

10.M
11.M
12.M
13.M
14.M
15.M
16.M
1.wW
2.W
3w
4.W
S.W
6.W
W
8.W
9.W
10.wW

Zeit
30:43,92
30:59,93
31:27,17
31:45,55
32:09,01
32:25,71
32:26,55
32:36,00
32:36,87
33:21,77
33:46,78
33:56,74
34:23,18
35:01,32
35:21,19
36:28,05
37:32,37
37:34,74
38:07,75
38:09,77
38:23,69
38:47,78
40:16,97
40:23,51
40:27,24
41:19,97
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